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Set ¢ servis :

77

Set&servis | —E AL IR 2Oty FEBELIZSLE 1
Name : Ndjokovic=Novak Djokovic

match round namel

O 00 N O O B W N -
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O© 00 N o o1 B W N -, O

namel Nt FZ2H->TWHEA 1 & L, name2 NER-7-5E8%2 2 & L

name?2 set servis servis&set
1 Ndjokovic Pschreiber
1 Edmund Jmunar
1 Jvesely Azverev

1 Swawrinka

1 Tfabbiano

1 Kanderson

1 Uhumbert

1 Faugeraliassime
1 Pgunneswaran
1 Kkhachanov

1 Dmedvedev

1 Pgojowczyk

1 Lsonego

1 Hhurkacz

1 Rcarballesbaena
1 Mstebe

1 Aarnaboldi

1 Egulbis

1 Pcarrenabusta

Rbemelmans
Stsitsipas
Pherbert
Gmonfils
Vpospisil
Mraonic
Skwon
Plopenzi
Rlautistaagut
Mgaranollers
Dlajovic
Mkecmanovic
Ropelka
Ikarlovic
Lmayer

Apopyrin
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

1 Sdarcis

1 Jchardy

1 Dkudla

1 Mgiron

1 Pcuevas

1 Jkovalik

1 Bpaire

1 Jtipsarevic
1 Gdimitrov
1 Aseppi

1 Kmajchrzak
1 Mcopil

1 Bklahn

1 Lharris

1 Ysugita

1 Dthiem

1 Cruud

1 Nkyrgios
1 Mcilic

1 Knishikori
1 Btomic

1 Lpouille

1 Fdelbonis
1 Ftiafoe

1 Gsimon

1 Jstruff

1 Mfucsovics
1 Dkoepfer
1 Pandujar

1 Yuchiyama

Mzverev
Mklizan
Mjaziri
Flopez
Ddzumhur
Rhaase
Jlondero
Ynishioka
Cmoutet
Njarry
Fberdasco
Gpella
Dgoffin
Rfederer
Rnadal
Squerrey
Jisner
Jthompson
Amannario
Tmonteiro
Wtsonga
Rgasquet
Devans
Ffognini
Scaruso
Ralbot
Dnovak
Fkrajinovac
Mkokoshkin

Tsandgren
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1 Gandreozzi

1 Sjohnson

1 Hdellien

1 Bschnur

1 Jclarke

1 Cruudberrettini
1 Mbrrettini

1 Abublik

1 Dshapovakov
1 Mcecchinato
1 Mebden

1 Distomin

1 Tfritz

1 Jward

1 Jsousa

2 Kedmund

2 Ndjokovic

2 Kkhachanov
2 Swawrinka

2 Kanderson

2 Rhaase

2 Faugeraliassime

2 Dmedvedev
2 Aseppi

2 Jchardy

2 lkarlovic

2 Mgranollers
2 Bpaire

2 Pcuevas

2 Sdarcis

2 Lmayer

Ldjere
Aramosvinolas
Jmillman
Mbaghdatis
Nrublin
Arublev
Abedene
Gbarrere
Rberankis
Ademinaur
Dschwartzman
Cnorrie
Tberdych
Mniculescu
Pjubb
Fverdasco
Dkudla
Flopez
Ropelka
Jtipsarevic
Mraonic
Cmoutet
Apopyrin
Gpella
Dgoffin
Tfabbiano
Uhumbert
Mkecmanovic
Jvesely
Rbautistaagut
Hhurkacz
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

2 Knishikori

2 Nkyrgios

2 Jclarke

2 Devans

2 Mbrrettini

2 Mkukushkin
2 Mfucsovics
2 Mcilic

2 Dkoepfer

2 Sjohnson

2 Jmillman

2 Jstruff

2 Lpouille

2 Squerrey

2 Gsimon

2 Rberankis

3 Kanderson
3 Ndjokovic

3 Faugeraliassime
3 Kkhachanov
3 DMedvedev
3 Fverdasco

3 Ropelka

3 Bpaire

3 Wtsonga

3 Lpouille

3 Jsousa

3 Knishikori

3 Jstruff

3 Mbrrettini

Cnorrie
Rnadal
Rfederer
Nbasilashvili
Mbaghdatis
Jisner
Ffognini
Jsousa
Dshwartzman
Ademinaur
Ldjere

Ttritz
Gbarrere
Arublev
Tsandgren
Wtsonga
Gpella
Hhurkacz
Uhumbert
Rbautistaagut
Dgoffin
Tfabbiano
Mraonic
Jvesely
Rnadal
Rfederer
Devans
Sjohnson
Mkukushkin

Dschwartzman
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

3 Tsandgren
3 Squerrey
4 Jsousa

4 Mbrrettini
4 Ndjokovic
4 Knishikori
4 Dgoffin

4 Gpella

4 Squerrey
4 Rbautistaagut
5 Ndjokovic
5 Knishikori
5 Gpella

5 Squerrey
6 Ndjokovic
6 Rnadal

7 Ndjokovic

Ffognini
Jmillman
Rnadal
Rfederer
Uhumbert
Mkukushkin
Fverdasco
Mraonic
Tsandgren
Bpaire
Dgoffin
Rfederer
Rbautistaagut
Rnadal
Rbautistaagut
Rfederer

Rfederer
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